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PLATES wall light

QT14, white shade, max. 25W

Article number

Light distribution type 1
Feed-in capability

LBS code

Lamp

Lampholder / Socket
Number of light sources
Lamp included

Width

Height

Depth

Net weight

Gross weight

Voltage

Max. wattage
Protection class
Material

Colour

Way of mounting
Energy efficiency class
Type of plug
fastCalcEnabled
ranking

Catalogue page

151221
direct-indirect
No

QT14

QT14

G9

1

No

20.1 cm

29 cm

5.2cm

1.098 kg

1.34 kg
220-240 ~50/60 Volts
25 Watt

Il

steel

white

Wall installation
A++

Euro plug

No

200

BIG WHITE 2017: 163

The PLATES wall lights have been exclusively designed by Susanne
Uerlings. They are ready to take G9 lamps and thereby ready for direct
connection to the 230V mains supply. A mains plug and switch are
included in the delivery. The bezel is in the shape of a luminaire and
ensures homogeneous, glare-free, atmospheric indirect lighting. This
luminaire is compatible with bulbs of the energy classes: D - A++
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Techn. Anderungen vorbehalten. Technical Details are subject to change. Les détails techniques sont sujet a des changements.
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